Outside Opening: Handle to allow the Biosafe Port opening from outside. Inside Opening: Handle to allow the Biosafe Port opening
from inside.
Biosafe® 110 Ports
Configuration and options
Inside or outside opening
You can choose to have an inside or an out-
side opening as shown in the example above.
In isolator or RABS, Sartorius Stedim Biotech

Automatic 22.1 in. 15.9 in. 7.7 in. 12.8 in. 11.8 in. 9.5 in. 22.0 in.
Port
Ordering information
Biosafe Ports
FAA109720 Biosafe 110 Three-lever TTI
Port1
FAA109857 Biosafe 110 Three-lever TTI
Port2
FAA109856 Biosafe 110 Three-lever TTI
Port3
FAA109858 Biosafe 110 Three-lever TTI
Port4
FAA109722 Biosafe 110 Monolever Port1
FAA109860 Biosafe 110 Monolever Port2
FAA109861 Biosafe 110 Monolever Port3
FAA109862 Biosafe 110 Monolever Port4
FAA109723 Biosafe 110 Automatic Port1
FAA109869 Biosafe 110 Automatic Port2
FAA109871 Biosafe 110 Automatic Port3
FAA109872 Biosafe 110 Automatic Port4
FAA109728 Biosafe Biosteam Port
Accessories, options & support
for Biosafe ports
FAA109724 Biosafe Dummy Service
Connector for Manual Port
FAA109725 Biosafe Dummy Service
Connector for Automatic
Port
FAA109873 Biosafe Dummy Service
Connector for Biosafe
Biosteam Port
FAA109727 Biosafe Support for
Biosafe Port
FAA109726 Biosafe Vacuum Box
SAT-TRAINING- Site Acceptance Tests (SAT)
ATS and training at final
customers
1 Inside right opening